
5:42 pm Sun 22 Dec, 24 New Buffalo Senior High School Bowling Coed Varsity Page 1

Group Date Start Event Name Location
New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 12/19/2009 1:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  Brandywine High School (League
Jamboree)

UNKNOWN

New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 01/02/2010 2:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  Coloma High School (League
Jamboree)

UNKNOWN

New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 01/09/2010 1:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  Benton Harbor High School
(League Jamboree)

UNKNOWN

New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 01/16/2010 1:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  Brandywine High School (League
Jamboree)

UNKNOWN

New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 01/23/2010 2:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  Coloma High School (League
Jamboree)

UNKNOWN

New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 01/30/2010 1:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  South Haven High School (League
Jamboree)

UNKNOWN

New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 02/06/2010 1:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  Allegan Public Schools (League
Jamboree)

UNKNOWN

New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 02/13/2010 1:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  Brandywine High School
(Conference Tournament)

UNKNOWN

New Buffalo High School Bowling Coed
Varsity

Sat 02/20/2010 1:00 pm HS BWL VAR at  Benton Harbor High School
(Conference Singles Tournament)

UNKNOWN


